
Georgetown Charter Township
1515 Baldwin St., Jenison, MI  49428

Planning Commission Meeting Agenda

March 4, 2020, 7:00 p.m.

Call To Order

Roll Call

Approval Of The Agenda

Approval Of The Minutes Of The Previous Meeting

Old Business

New Business

(REZ2001) Ordinance 2020-01 To Change From (LDR) Low Density Residential To (RR) 
Rural Residential Part Of A Parcel Of Land Described As P.P. # 70-14-07-400-019, 
Located At 8100 42nd Ave., Georgetown Township, Ottawa County, Michigan.

REZ2001 STAFF REPORT.PDF
REZ2001 APPLICATION AND NARRATIVE.PDF
REZONE SITE PLAN.PDF

Communications, Letters And Reports

Public Comments

Other Business

Commissioner/Staff Comments

Adjournment

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

6.I.

Documents:

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

https://www.georgetown-mi.gov/AgendaCenter/ViewFile/Item/6693?fileID=66563
https://www.georgetown-mi.gov/AgendaCenter/ViewFile/Item/6693?fileID=66555
https://www.georgetown-mi.gov/AgendaCenter/ViewFile/Item/6693?fileID=66556
https://www.georgetown-mi.gov/988afc78-de43-4674-8dd4-df17409d15a8



